Ulica

Rapackiego
Wyzwolenia
Piastowska
Piastowska
Piastowska
Wyzwolenia
Wyzwolenia
Wyzwolenia
Piastowska
Piastowska
Piastowska
Krolewska
Dworcowa
Krolewska
Tczewska
Tczewska
Krolewska
Krolewska
Dworcowa
Tczewska
Tczewska
Moniuszki
Moniuszki
Tczewska

Tczewska

Numer telefonu do koordynatora odczytu

Pana tukasza Kotodziejskiego

534 115492

Numer budynku
(mieszkania)

32-34, 38
1
4 (1-25)
4 (26-50)
4 (51-75)
2
3
4
6 (1-25)
6 (26-50)
6 (51-75)
7
43
8
2 (1-35)
2 (36-70)
4
6
27
6 (1-35)
6 (36-70)
15
17 (1-30)
8 (1-35)
8 (36-70)

Dzien

wtorek

wtorek

Sroda

Sroda

czwartek

czwartek

pigtek

pigtek

poniedziatek

poniedziatek

Data

13.06.23

13.06.23

14.06.23

14.06.23

15.06.23

15.06.23

16.06.23

16.06.23

19.06.23

19.06.23

Godziny

15.00-18.30
18.00-20.00
15.00-17.00
16.30-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-17.00
16.30-18.30
18.00-20.00
15.00-17.00
16.30-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-17.00
16.30-18.30
18.00-20.00
15.00-17.30
17.00-19.30
15.00-17.00
16.30-19.00
18.30-20.00
15.00-17.30
17.00-19.30
15.00-18.30
18.00-20.00
15.00-17.30

17.00-19.30



Ulica

Kosciuszki
Kosciuszki
Moniuszki
Moniuszki
Moniuszki
Krolewska
Kosciuszki
Kosciuszki
Sikorskiego

Groblowa

Anny Walentynowicz

Anny Walentynowicz

Stowackiego
Stowackiego
Armii Krajowej
Armii Krajowej
Armii Krajowej
Nadgorna
Derdowskiego
Derdowskiego

Derdowskiego

Mikotaja z Rynska

Tysigclecia

Pitsudskiego
Pitsudskiego
Pitsudskiego
Pitsudskiego

Pitsudskiego

Mikotaja z Ryriska

Pitsudskiego

Numer budynku

(mieszkania)
63 (1-35)
63 (36-60)

19
17 (31-60)
21
2
63 (61-100)
72
16, 20
15-17
1,3.,5
7,9, 11
10
5-7-9
30 (1-35)
30 (36-75)
30 (76-125)
47
6
8
10
1-7
1
40-42
22-24-26
26A
28-30-32
34-36-38
2
38A

Dzien

wtorek

wtorek

Sroda

Sroda

czwartek

pigtek

poniedziatek

wtorek

Sroda

czwartek

pigtek

poniedziatek

wtorek

sroda

Data

20.06.23

20.06.23

21.06.23

21.06.23

22.06.23

23.06.23

26.06.23

27.06.23

28.06.23

29.06.23

30.06.23

3.07.23

4.07.23

5.07.23

Godziny

15.00-17.30
17.00-19.00
15.00-18.30
18.00-20.00
15.00-18.00
17.30-20.30
15.00-18.00
17.30-19.30
15.00-17.30
17.15-19.30
15.00-17.30
17.00-20.00
15.00-18.00
17.30-20.00
15.00-17.30
17.00-20.00
15.00-18.30
18.15-19.30
15.00-17.30
17.00-19.00
18.30-20.30
15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
19.00-20.30
15.00-18.00
17.30-19.30
15.00-18.00
17.30-20.30
15.00-18.00

17.30-19.30



Ulica

Modrzewskiego
Modrzewskiego
Modrzewskiego
Malinowskiego
Tysigclecia
Malinowskiego
Tysigclecia
Batorego
Batorego

Batorego

Numer budynku

(mieszkania) Dy
4
czwartek

2

6

1 pigtek
3(1-12)

3

poniedziatek

3 (13-46)

10

12 wtorek

14

Data

6.07.23

7.07.23

10.07.23

11.07.23

Godziny

15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
15.00-18.30
18.00-19.30
19.00-20.00
15.00-18.30
18.00-20.00
15.00-17.00
16.30-18.30

18.00-20.00



